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LISTA DE CLASE DE i 1NAC1 A ( 1º N.Avanzado C1 (Inglés) )

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6

Esquivel Fernández de Cuevas, María L
Galván Ortega, Pilar María
Jáimez Ramírez, Jorge Antonio
Martín De Tovar, Ana
Olivera Bernal, Desiree
Vilán Ortega, Sonia del Rocío

Alumno/a

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2022 / 2023
AÑO ACADÉMICO: 2022/2023 

Idioma: Inglés 
Curso: 1º de Nivel Avanzado C1, grupo A 
Horario: Martes y jueves, 16:15 - 18:30 h. 
Aula: 	 	 22 (2ª planta)


